
Total,
School District Sept Feb May 2020/21

2020 2021 2021 School Year
5 Southeast Kootenay 13,264 8,442 5,427 27,133
6 Rocky Mountain 0 3,317 302 3,619
8 Kootenay Lake 15,677 7,538 6,030 29,245

10 Arrow Lakes 0 0 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0 0 0 0
22 Vernon 21,701 12,060 5,427 39,188
23 Central Okanagan 38,582 41,607 19,296 99,485
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 3,014 2,412 3,015 8,441
28 Quesnel 904 905 302 2,111
33 Chilliwack 9,950 3,618 2,412 15,980
34 Abbotsford 64,505 56,984 43,112 164,601
35 Langley 226,984 105,525 19,294 351,803
36 Surrey 1,508,731 408,232 343,669 2,260,632
37 Delta 235,570 115,776 103,105 454,451
38 Richmond 254,999 164,921 192,948 612,868
39 Vancouver 960,361 310,545 281,887 1,552,793
40 New Westminster 353,286 82,913 72,356 508,555
41 Burnaby 564,591 88,943 28,642 682,176
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 104,903 47,637 36,180 188,720
43 Coquitlam 1,004,691 359,087 262,897 1,626,675
44 North Vancouver 8,140 4,523 3,920 16,583
45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 5,728 905 302 6,935
47 Powell River 1,207 2,714 302 4,223
48 Sea to Sky 11,456 4,221 2,412 18,089
49 Central Coast 0 0 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0 0 0 0
51 Boundary 0 0 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0 0 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 16,280 10,855 5,426 32,561
54 Bulkley Valley 0 302 0 302
57 Prince George 57,278 37,387 20,802 115,467
58 Nicola-Similkameen 41,901 23,216 18,391 83,508
59 Peace River South 301 0 0 301
60 Peace River North 32,857 21,708 14,772 69,337
61 Greater Victoria 50,641 27,437 11,757 89,835
62 Sooke 109,878 27,437 26,229 163,544
63 Saanich 255,053 188,739 98,286 542,078
64 Gulf Islands 0 0 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 4,523 1,206 603 6,332
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 15,375 12,362 4,221 31,958
69 Qualicum 11,757 3,618 1,508 16,883
70 Alberni 23,514 20,502 23,517 67,533
71 Comox Valley 112,751 74,772 42,511 230,034
72 Campbell River 10,551 3,618 2,111 16,280
73 Kamloops/Thompson 53,662 30,753 18,995 103,410
74 Gold Trail 0 0 0 0
75 Mission 7,537 9,950 3,918 21,405
78 Fraser-Cascade 0 905 603 1,508
79 Cowichan Valley 8,141 302 0 8,443
81 Fort Nelson 0 0 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 5,428 302 905 6,635
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 1,809 2,111 302 4,222
84 Vancouver Island West 0 0 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0 0 0 0
87 Stikine 0 0 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 73,254 40,401 25,326 138,981
92 Nisga'a 301 603 0 904
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0 0 0 0

Provincial Total 6,301,036 2,371,311 1,753,420 10,425,767

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FOR GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT, 2020/21

June 2021



Total Grad.
School District Sept 2020 $2,412 $2,411 Sept 2020 $2,412 $2,411 Sept 2020 $2,412 $2,411 Sept 2020 $2,412 $2,411 Adult

FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Sept 2020

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,427 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,618 1.7500 4,219 13,264
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.1250 12,362 1.3750 3,315 15,677

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,015 7.5000 18,083 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 21,701
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,412 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.6250 11,156 10.3750 25,014 38,582
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,014 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,014
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 904 904
33 Chilliwack 1.8750 4,523 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,317 0.1250 301 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 905 0.3750 904 9,950
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 905 5.3750 12,959 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.2500 24,723 10.7500 25,918 64,505
35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 37.7500 91,053 34.6250 83,481 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.8750 23,819 11.8750 28,631 226,984
36 Surrey 0.6250 1,508 0.0000 0 285.7500 689,229 257.8750 621,737 1.1250 2,714 0.0000 0 59.6250 143,816 20.6250 49,727 1,508,731
37 Delta 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 35.3126 85,174 48.5000 116,934 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.3750 20,201 5.5000 13,261 235,570
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 33.2500 80,199 69.1250 166,660 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.1250 5,126 1.2500 3,014 254,999
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 144.0000 347,328 205.7500 496,063 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 36.2500 87,435 12.2500 29,535 960,361
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 45.1250 108,842 57.8750 139,537 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 28.3750 68,441 15.1250 36,466 353,286
41 Burnaby 0.6250 1,508 0.0000 0 100.1250 241,502 117.0000 282,087 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 14.0000 33,768 2.3750 5,726 564,591
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 11.6250 28,040 14.5000 34,960 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 11.5000 27,738 5.8750 14,165 104,903
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 174.2500 420,291 193.5000 466,529 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 33.0000 79,596 15.8750 38,275 1,004,691
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 301 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.6250 6,332 0.6250 1,507 8,140
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,412 0.5000 1,206 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.7500 1,808 5,728
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 905 0.0000 0 1,207
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.6250 8,744 1.1250 2,712 11,456
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,920 0.8750 2,110 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 7,236 1.2500 3,014 16,280
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.2500 10,251 3.3750 8,137 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 11.8750 28,643 4.2500 10,247 57,278
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.7500 23,517 7.6250 18,384 41,901
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 301 301
60 Peace River North 0.5000 1,206 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.3750 15,377 6.7500 16,274 32,857
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.3750 12,965 11.1250 26,822 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.1250 9,950 0.3750 904 50,641
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 26.8125 64,672 18.7500 45,206 109,878
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 89.5000 215,874 16.2500 39,179 255,053
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,015 0.5000 1,206 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 4,523
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.3750 905 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 7,236 2.8750 6,932 15,375
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.2500 7,839 1.6250 3,918 11,757
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.7500 16,281 2.3750 5,726 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.3750 904 23,514
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 36.2500 87,435 10.5000 25,316 112,751
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.6250 6,332 1.7500 4,219 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10,551
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 0.1250 301 4.6250 11,156 1.3750 3,315 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.5000 30,150 3.6250 8,740 53,662
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 904 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,427 0.5000 1,206 7,537
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,221 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,317 0.2500 603 8,141
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 1.3750 3,317 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,508 0.2500 603 5,428
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,809 0.0000 0 1,809
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,206 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 19.7500 47,637 10.1250 24,411 73,254
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 301 301
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 5.3750 12,967 0.1250 301 902.9376 2,177,891 1,035.8750 2,497,497 1.1250 2,714 0.0000 0 463.3125 1,117,519 204.1250 492,147 6,301,036

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Sept 30, 2020 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from October 2017 to October 2020 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning

June 2021



Total Grad.
School District Feb 2021 $2,412 Feb 2021 $2,412 Adult

FTE Enrolments FTE Enrolments Funding,
Enrolment Funding Enrolment Funding Feb 2021

5 Southeast Kootenay 2.0000 4,824 1.5000 3,618 8,442
6 Rocky Mountain 1.3750 3,317 0.0000 0 3,317
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 3.1250 7,538 7,538

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 5.0000 12,060 0.0000 0 12,060
23 Central Okanagan 1.0000 2,412 16.2500 39,195 41,607
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 1.0000 2,412 0.0000 0 2,412
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.3750 905 905
33 Chilliwack 1.5000 3,618 0.0000 0 3,618
34 Abbotsford 5.6250 13,568 18.0000 43,416 56,984
35 Langley 25.7500 62,109 18.0000 43,416 105,525
36 Surrey 144.3750 348,233 24.8750 59,999 408,232
37 Delta 41.7500 100,701 6.2500 15,075 115,776
38 Richmond 67.1250 161,906 1.2500 3,015 164,921
39 Vancouver 116.0000 279,792 12.7500 30,753 310,545
40 New Westminster 18.1250 43,718 16.2500 39,195 82,913
41 Burnaby 29.1250 70,250 7.7500 18,693 88,943
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 4.0000 9,648 15.7500 37,989 47,637
43 Coquitlam 118.5000 285,822 30.3750 73,265 359,087
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,523 4,523
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.3750 905 0.0000 0 905
47 Powell River 0.2500 603 0.8750 2,111 2,714
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,221 4,221
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.1250 302 4.3750 10,553 10,855
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 302
57 Prince George 1.3750 3,317 14.1250 34,070 37,387
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 9.6250 23,216 23,216
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 9.0000 21,708 21,708
61 Greater Victoria 10.1250 24,422 1.2500 3,015 27,437
62 Sooke 0.1250 302 11.2500 27,135 27,437
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 78.2500 188,739 188,739
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.5000 1,206 0.0000 0 1,206
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 5.1250 12,362 12,362
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,618 3,618
70 Pacific Rim 8.2500 19,899 0.2500 603 20,502
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 31.0000 74,772 74,772
72 Campbell River 1.5000 3,618 0.0000 0 3,618
73 Kamloops-Thompson 6.5000 15,678 6.2500 15,075 30,753
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.2500 603 3.8750 9,347 9,950
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.3750 905 0.0000 0 905
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 302
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 302
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,111 2,111
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 16.7500 40,401 40,401
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 603
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 612.0000 1,476,150 371.1250 895,161 2,371,311

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the February 12, 2021 Form 1701 data collection

Continuing Education Distributed Learning

June 2021



Total Grad.
School District $2,411 May 2021 $2,412 $2,411 $2,411 May 2021 $2,412 $2,411 Adult

New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding May 2021

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,920 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.3750 904 5,427
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 302
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.1250 5,126 0.3750 904 6,030

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 2.0000 4,824 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5,427
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.1250 17,186 0.8750 2,110 19,296
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,015 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,015
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 302
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,508 0.3750 904 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,412
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 6.0000 14,472 0.8750 2,110 0.0000 0 8.6250 20,804 2.3750 5,726 43,112
35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 301 0.0000 0 6.2500 15,075 1.6250 3,918 19,294
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 80.1250 193,262 40.5000 97,646 0.0000 0 20.7500 50,049 1.1250 2,712 343,669
37 Delta 0.0000 0 30.6250 73,868 8.1250 19,589 0.0000 0 3.1250 7,538 0.8750 2,110 103,105
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 67.6250 163,112 12.1250 29,233 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 192,948
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 91.1250 219,794 16.0000 38,576 0.0000 0 8.8750 21,407 0.8750 2,110 281,887
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 19.2500 46,431 1.1250 2,712 0.0000 0 7.0000 16,884 2.6250 6,329 72,356
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 8.1250 19,598 1.0000 2,411 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,427 0.5000 1,206 28,642
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 6.3750 15,377 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 6.8750 16,583 1.5000 3,617 36,180
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 81.7500 197,181 7.7500 18,685 0.0000 0 16.7500 40,401 2.7500 6,630 262,897
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,317 0.2500 603 3,920
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 302
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 302
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,111 0.1250 301 2,412
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,618 0.7500 1,808 5,426
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.2500 17,487 1.1250 2,712 20,802
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.6250 15,980 1.0000 2,411 18,391
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.8750 9,347 2.2500 5,425 14,772
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,427 1.6250 3,918 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,508 0.3750 904 11,757
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.0000 21,708 1.6250 3,918 26,229
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 37.3750 90,149 3.3750 8,137 98,286
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 603
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,920 0.1250 301 4,221
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,508 0.0000 0 1,508
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 9.5000 22,914 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 23,517
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 16.7500 40,401 0.8750 2,110 42,511
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,111 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,111
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 3.3750 8,141 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 4.2500 10,251 0.0000 0 18,995
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 301 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,809 0.7500 1,808 3,918
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.2500 603 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 603
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 905 0.0000 0 905
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 302 0.0000 0 302
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.6250 23,216 0.8750 2,110 25,326
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 0.0000 0 413.7500 997,971 90.5000 218,195 0.0000 0 193.3750 466,430 29.3750 70,824 1,753,420

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 7, 2021 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from October 2018 to December 2020 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning

June 2021
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